Race Date
March 02, 2014

Overall

Name
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Peter Boyd

Terry Beveridge
Jeannette Boyd
David LeVan

Matt Rolf

Gabe Stoler
Joshua Bell

Jeff Shaw

Jack Daneri
Stephanie Shattuck
Lesley Kavala

Dan Gennaro
Karen Beebe

Jim Tolon

Lindsay Lindsey
Korjonn Henderson
Chris Farrell

Bill Smith

Philip Lawrence
Susan Rapp
Colleen Carney
Darlene Sorokes
John Kroto

John Heidelberg
Michael Stepp Jr
Jeremiah Landis
Nikia Dunn

Erin Ryan

Judy Bitters
Brenda Carr

Adele Stewart

Brad Beebe

Taryn Chaffee
Michael Finotti
David Feasler
Abby Essigmann
Kris Kerr

Shelly Mennini
Leslie Wagner
Christine Williamson
Barbara Pulice
Dana Pulice
Rodney Widdowson
Kayla Mennini
Rebecca Widdowson
Kristie Cool
Michele Widdowson
Jim Papson
Melissa Eimers

March Against Crime
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City

Union City PA 188
Erie PA 132
Union City PA 189
Erie PA 100
Chardon OH 167
Erie PA 185
Warsaw VA 131
Erie PA 169
Erie PA 193
Erie PA 97
North East PA 151
Erie PA 146
Harborcreek PA 130
Erie PA 174
Erie PA 157
Erie PA 183
Erie PA 191
Harborcreek PA 170
Erie PA 186
Sugar Grove PA 166
Lewis Run PA 135
Erie PA 171
Erie PA 155
Erie PA 182
Erie PA 187
Erie PA 99
Erie PA 184
Erie PA 168
Wattsburg PA 190
Erie PA 136
Erie PA 172
Harborcreek PA 192
Erie PA 137
Erie PA 144
Erie PA 141
Erie PA 140
Erie PA 152
Erie PA 98
Waterford PA 177
Girard PA 181
Erie PA 164
Erie PA 165
Erie PA 180
Erie PA 158
Erie PA 179
Erie PA 138
Erie PA 178
Girard PA 162
Erie PA 139

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

39
39
38
39
35
17
20
59
54
39
31
24
41
62
26
15
48
59
17
53
50
32
38
14
14
26
13
31
55
44
24
53
35
53
54
27
57
51
42
58
40
41
56
23
24
30
51
58
27
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1 Top
1.30-39
1 Top

2 30-39
330-39
114-19
120-29
150-59
2 50-59
1.30-39
2 30-39
2 20-29
1.40-49
1 60-99
120-29
214-19
2 40-49
3 50-59
314-19
150-59
2 50-59
330-39
430-39
414-19
514-19
320-29
111-13
430-39
350-59
3 40-49
2 20-29
4 50-59
5 30-39
5 50-59
6 50-59
3 20-29
450-59
5 50-59
4 40-49
6 50-59
5 40-49
1.40-49
7 50-59
420-29
5 20-29
6 30-39
7 50-59
8 50-59
6 20-29

Div
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Wik
Wik
Run
Run
Run
Run
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik

Time
19:05.5
21:31.9
22:56.2
23:34.7
25:30.4
27:19.9
27:20.2
27:27.9
27:57.1
28:10.8
28:50.5
28:57.0
28:57.6
29:06.0
29:07.1
30:07.9
30:30.2
30:33.7
30:56.8
31:18.0
31:33.6
32:31.0
32:35.7
33:27.3
34:05.1
34:20.0
34:22.0
34:36.4
34:48.8
35:37.7
37:01.0
37:23.5
37:42.4
37:42.9
40:02.2
42:27.7
51:28.5
54:28.9
54:48.5
54:56.6
54:58.2
55:00.2
55:06.3
57:11.0
57:11.8
58:00.9
1:02:19.2
1:02:23.2
1:03:04.1

Pace Time Back
6:09/M
6:56/M 2:26.4
7:24/IM
7:36/M 4:29.1
8:14/M 6:24.8
8:49/M 8:14.3
8:49/M 8:14.7
8:51/M 8:22.3
9:01/M 8:51.5
9:05/M 5:14.6
9:18/M 5:54.3
9:20/M 9:51.4
9:20/M 6:01.3
9:23/M 10:00.4
9:24/M 6:10.9
9:43/M 11:02.4
9:50/M 7:34.0
9:51/M 11:28.1
9:59/M 11:51.2
10:06/M 8:21.8
10:11/M 8:37.4
10:29/M 9:34.8
10:31/M  13:30.2
10:47/M 14:21.7
11:00/M 14:59.5
11:05/M 15:14.4
11:05/M 11:25.8
11:10/M 11:40.2
11:14/M 11:52.6
11:29/M 12:41.5
11:56/M 14:04.8
12:04/M 18:17.9
12:10/M 14:46.2
12:10/M 18:37.3
12:55/M 20:56.6
13:42/M 19:31.5
16:36/M  28:32.3
17:34/M 31:32.7
17:41/M 31:52.3
17:43/M 32:00.4
17:44/M 32:01.9
17:45/M 35:54.6
17:46/M 36:00.7
18:27/M 34:14.8
18:27/M 34:15.6
18:43/M 35:04.7
20:06/M  39:23.0
20:07/M 43:17.6
20:21/M  40:07.9

03/02/2014 10:33:12



